

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

WRIT PETITION No.2903 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
5.	19.12.2025	<u>RC,J</u> Learned Standing Counsel submitted that the present counter had been filed by the earlier counsel, wherein certain material which is very much required for adjudication of this case were not filed. As such, sought time to file additional counter along with relevant material. Post on 08.01.2026. RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J SCS	